(2) Coporate Aircraft Allocation F 2,866,784 (702,993) 2,672,438 (655,330)
(1) Franchise Fee & Gross Receipts F (223,617,251) 54,835,422 (223,617,251) 54,835,422
(1) Franchise Fees & Gross Rec Tax - TOI F 223,617,251 (54,835,422) 223,617,251 (54,835,422)
(1) Inst./Promotional Advertising F 3,578,247 (877,458) 3,335,669 (817,967)
(1) Miscellaneous Interest Expense F (109,674) 26,894 (102,239) 25,071
(1) Remove Assoc/Organization Dues F 109,413 (26,830) 101,995 (25,011)
(3) Remove Economic Development F (1,149,403) 281,857 (1,149,400) 281,854
(2) Parent Debt Adjustment F  9,000,177  8,056,598
(2) Directors & Officers Premium F 1,252,006 (307,017) 1,167,130 (286,201)
(1) Interest Synchronization - FPSC F  (1,842,725)  (1,679,021)

Total (31,259,416) 14,822,884 (33,238,908) 14,528,363

Notes: (1) Docket No. 910890-EI, Order No. PSC 92-0208-FOF-EI
(2) Docket No. 090079-EI, Order No. PSC 10-0131-FOF-EI
(3) Rule 25-6.0426 Recovery of Econ Dev Expenses

Retail
Notes Income Statement Adjustments (to NOI) P=ProForma F=FPSC

System

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA Schedule 3
Average - Capital Structure Page 1 of 1
FPSC Adjusted Basis
December 2021

Cost
Rate

Weighted
Cost

Cost
Rate

Weighted
Cost

Cost
Rate

Weighted
Cost

Common Equity 7,891,815,173 7,072,573,363 (496,457,171) (12,476,394) 6,563,639,798 43.07% 9.50% 4.09% 10.50% 4.52% 11.50% 4.95%
Long Term Debt 7,164,416,058 6,420,684,857 (450,698,052)  5,969,986,805 39.18% 4.22% 1.66% 4.22% 1.66% 4.22% 1.66%
Short Term Debt 169,803,717 152,176,555 (10,681,988)  141,494,568 0.93% 1.10% 0.01% 1.10% 0.01% 1.10% 0.01%
Customer Deposits

Active 195,420,127 195,420,127 (13,717,457)  181,702,670 1.19% 2.36% 0.03% 2.36% 0.03% 2.36% 0.03%
Inactive 2,025,270 2,025,270 (142,163)  1,883,107 0.01%

Investment Tax Credits * 211,838,025 189,847,322 (13,326,276)  176,521,046 1.16% 6.99% 0.08% 7.51% 0.09% 8.03% 0.09%
Deferred Income Taxes 2,942,597,658 2,637,129,401 (185,112,509) (248,380,801) 2,203,636,091 14.46%

Total 18,577,916,029 16,669,856,895 (1,170,135,616) (260,857,195) 15,238,864,084 100.00%  5.87%  6.31%  6.74%

* Investment Tax Credits cost rates are based on the weighted average cost of long term debt, preferred stock (none) and common equity, Treasury Regulation section 1.46-6(b)(3)(ii).

Low-Point Mid-Point High-Point
System Per

Books
Retail Per

Books
Pro Rata

Adjustments
Specific

Adjustments
Adjusted

Retail
Cap

Ratio

FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION SCHEDULE 4
ELECTRIC FORECASTED EARNINGS SURVEILLANCE REPORT
FINANCIAL INTEGRITY INDICATORS

Company :   Duke Energy Florida
Year 2021

A. TIMES INTEREST EARNED WITH AFUDC D. PERCENT INTERNALLY GENERATED FUNDS*

EARNINGS BEFORE INTEREST 1,053,115,771$   NET INCOME 758,697,652$